
CHARGING CHARGING 
POINTSPOINTS  

For E-bikes



FOR EVERY SITUATION A UNIQUE SOLUTION



Charging points
For E-bikes

Due to the increasing number of E-bikes, the demand for charging points has grown. Klaver 
Fietsparkeren has various bicycle parking systems in its range for this purpose.

•	 Available for almost all bicycle parking systems
•	 All power cables concealed in the system
•	 Charging point can also be added later as a separate charging point
•	 One charging point offers the possibility to charge 2 bicycles

THESE ARE THE CHARGING POINTS

VERSIONS
•	 2ParkUp with charging point
•	 Cobra with charging point
•	 Krait with charging point
•	 Mamba with charging point
•	 Freestanding charging point

AVAILABLE COLOURS
The charging points are standard in galvanized steel, but can be deli-
verd in any RAL colour if required.

•	 Maximum of 18 bicycle places on a standard group of 16 Amp at 230 V
TECHNICAL FEATURES

*Galvanized steel according to NEN-ISO 1461 | The charging points are model-based protected 
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Product

2ParkUp 
with charging points

Number of bicycle spots

16

Size (l x w x h)

3240x1900x2750

2PARKUP WITH CHARGING POINTS
Below is the drawing of a single-sided 2ParkUp with charging points. This can be extended 
to any possible number of bicycle places.

(Measurements in mm)
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Product

Cobra 
with charging points

Number of bicycle spots

4

Size (l x w)

Without bicycle: 1600x300
With bicycle: 1600x1870

COBRA WITH CHARGING POINTS
Below is the drawing of a single-sided Cobra with charging points. This can be 
extended to any possible number of bicycle places.

(Maten in mm)

 7
84

 

 400 

 3
60

 

 3
00

 

 1600 

 3
75

,5
 

 6
77

,2
 

 1
87

0 

Til
ho

og
te

 

 

 
 

 

www.klaverfietsparkeren.nl
0528 - 74 52 00
info@klaverfietsparkeren.nl

K1576, Cobra Light 4 VP enkelzijdig - h.o.h. 400 mm met oplaadpunten (maten in mm)

(Measurements in mm)

*Galvanized steel according to NEN-ISO 1461 | The charging points are model-based protected 
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Product

Krait 
with charging points

Number of bicycle spots

4

Size (l x w)

Without bicycle: 1600x606
With bicycle: 1600x1870

KRAIT WITH CHARGING POINTS
Below is the drawing of a single-sided Krait with charging points. This can be 
extended to any possible number of bicycle places.

(Maten in mm)
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(Measurements in mm)

*Galvanized steel according to NEN-ISO 1461 | The charging points are model-based protected 
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Product

Freestanding
charging point

Size (w x d x h)

150x113x608

FREESTANDING CHARGING POINT
Below is the drawing of a freestanding charging point. This can later be added to 
an existing bicycle parking system.

(Maten in mm)
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(Measurements in mm)

*Galvanized steel according to NEN-ISO 1461 | The charging points are model-based protected 
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Cobra with 
charging 
points


